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Dell SODIMM - CAMM Adapter DDR5
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72,77 EUR

plus VAT

86,60 EUR
incl. VAT

immediately available

https://www.phs-memory.com
Version: 19.02.2026 09:29

Your benefits

« verified quality
many years of IT competence
high availability

free support on our hotline

A N RS

fast delivery

100% quality

= many years of IT competence

= Free support for optimal configuration and product selection

= High availability through professional warehouse management

= Fast delivery in throughout Europe

= Short response times and professional order processing due to full digitalization throughout the entire process with
complete traceability

= [ncoming goods inspections include checks of the components in order to exclude possible errors already in the incoming
goods department (Controlled BOM).

= Products with unique serial number for service and warranty

= Pre-sales and after-sales support by technically trained personnel
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Product information

The adapter is needed to install DDR5 SODIMM modules in a Dell notebook with CAMM memory.

Warning!
Do NOT touch the pins on the connector module during the installation of the memory board; the pins are fragile and can be

damaged by any direct contact.
Hold the adapter board only by its edges to avoid contact with the pins.

Compatible with Dell laptop/workstation models, for example:
- Precision 7670
- Precision 7680
- Precision 7770

- Precision 7780

EAN 5715063111703

manufacturer Dell
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Further memory options for Dell Precision 7770

Size

8GB

16GCB

24GB

32GB

48GB

SKU

SP478452

SP478453

SP485411

SP478454

SP485412

Technology

DDR5

DDR5

DDR5

DDR5

DDR5

Other possible options

Product

Dell SODIMM - CAMM Adapter DDR5

Contact Information

PHS-electronic gmbh

- www.phs-memory.com -

Karl-Gotz-Str. 5
97424 Schweinfurt

Germany

Phone: +49 9721 784678

Type

SO DIMM

SO DIMM

SO DIMM

SO DIMM

SO DIMM

SKU

SP566084

Number of pins

262 Pin SO
DIMM

262 Pin SO
DIMM

262 Pin SO
DIMM

262 Pin SO
DIMM

262 Pin SO
DIMM

Brand

Dell

E-Mail: info@phs-memory.com

Web: www.phs-memory.com

Brand

PHS-memory®

PHS-memory®

PHS-memory®

PHS-memory®

PHS-memory®

Reference no.

Reference no.

Allinformation without guarantee. Technical changes and errors excepted. You can find current price information in our online
shop at https://www.phs-memory.com
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