

## Dell SODIMM - CAMM Adapter DDR5



### Your benefits

- ✓ verified quality
- ✓ many years of IT competence
- ✓ high availability
- ✓ free support on our hotline
- ✓ fast delivery

### 100% quality

- many years of IT competence
- Free support for optimal configuration and product selection
- High availability through professional warehouse management
- Fast delivery in throughout Europe
- Short response times and professional order processing due to full digitalization throughout the entire process with complete traceability
- Incoming goods inspections include checks of the components in order to exclude possible errors already in the incoming goods department (Controlled BOM).
- Products with unique serial number for service and warranty
- Pre-sales and after-sales support by technically trained personnel

## Product information

The adapter is needed to install DDR5 SODIMM modules in a Dell notebook with CAMM memory.

### Warning!

Do NOT touch the pins on the connector module during the installation of the memory board; the pins are fragile and can be damaged by any direct contact.

Hold the adapter board only by its edges to avoid contact with the pins.

### Compatible with Dell laptop/workstation models, for example:

- Precision 7670
- Precision 7680
- Precision 7770
- Precision 7780

<b>EAN</b>	5715063111703
<b>manufacturer</b>	Dell

## Further memory options for Dell Precision 7770

Size	SKU	Technology	Type	Number of pins	Brand	Reference no.
8GB	SP478452	DDR5	SO DIMM	262 Pin SO DIMM	PHS-memory®	
16GB	SP478453	DDR5	SO DIMM	262 Pin SO DIMM	PHS-memory®	
24GB	SP485411	DDR5	SO DIMM	262 Pin SO DIMM	PHS-memory®	
32GB	SP478454	DDR5	SO DIMM	262 Pin SO DIMM	PHS-memory®	
48GB	SP485412	DDR5	SO DIMM	262 Pin SO DIMM	PHS-memory®	

## Other possible options

Product	SKU	Brand	Reference no.
Dell SODIMM - CAMM Adapter DDR5	SP566084	Dell	

## Contact Information

PHS-electronic gmbh  
- [www.phs-memory.com](http://www.phs-memory.com) -  
Karl-Götz-Str. 5  
97424 Schweinfurt  
Germany

Phone: +49 9721 784678  
E-Mail: [info@phs-memory.com](mailto:info@phs-memory.com)  
Web: [www.phs-memory.com](http://www.phs-memory.com)

All information without guarantee. Technical changes and errors excepted. You can find current price information in our online shop at <https://www.phs-memory.com>